Dressage Northiand

Opening Tournament

Class 1 -- Level 1 : 1.1 Unregistered

SPUEEELECEYy S PP L ERREI

judge: Anne Comins

Arena
T oo Rder OR  penarty Plece
128342 Mangakaraa Bergerac Emmelena Brv;e VO - VO ‘ _
987HOO \ Pekarau Mist\} Elue Debbie Martin 7 74.545% ; 279 i
229594 Centaur MVNZ Denise Lincoln 70.455% 327 2
‘2222‘66 iAmiMl‘ﬁon MVNZ Denise Linrcrc‘)l‘n’ 7 - 63636% § 364 3
30014 Craighaven Francine Anne _N,"Ch?‘ B 60.455% ’ »3»7.7» 7 4
182331 ZLiftIe Miss Amiable Teaghan Kirby 6‘0.000% » 46,0 5‘”
219705 Astek X-rated Jessie Chappell ’57.273% 7 ‘42.7’ 6
219700 Weiti Taiberribus Jessica Aisiabie‘ » H5‘2.27‘3% - 47.7 N
225856 Kw\u Bo}d | Bevan Haddrell 750.455% 49.6 7
16520  Dream Com‘e True Dana Hawkinks 48.182_%7 50.3» 8
124112 eryﬁamite | Danielle Kirby 47.%73% 52.1 9
21332 Lionheart Sandra Staines s s
976555 éGlenvar Bilack Prince Olivia Brycem ..E )

Dressage Northland

Opening Tournament

Class 2 - Level 1 : 1.1

Arena

Back
#

231965
230139
231519
228815
230162
228550
1228890
231730

21321

222097

Horse

:G!envar Black Prince
Mr McCloud

Silands Alhambra

- Pekarau Dior

‘Sophistication

My Odakota

Rio de Janeiro
Awesome Rebel

Bootvlicious

Pole Dancer

E

Rider

Qlivia Bryce

Rebecca Donovan

Christine Colls CN

Debbie Martin
Sarah Scott C1
Hannah Underwood C2

Samantha Shaw C1

Lindsay Attwood

Rachel Haddreﬂ CN

Greg Gent C2

printed Sun, 25 Sep 2011 at 7:21 PM

Sunday, 25 September

judge: Anne Comins

DR Dressage place
Penalty ~
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74.091% 25.9 1
74.091%  25.9 i
74uo91%é . 259 i
71.364% 28.6 4
66.818% 33.2 5
61.364% 38.6 6
59.091% 40.9 7
53.182% 46.8 8
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Class 3 : 1.3 : Unregistered

Judge ~ Anne Watts

Horse Rider Mark % Place

Amillion MVNZ Denise Lincoln 185 7115 | 1%

Pekarau Misty Blue Debbie Martin 181 69.62 2

Craighaven Francine | Anne Nichol 167 64.23 3=

Centaur MVNZ Denise Lincoln 167 64.23 | 39=

Kiwi Bold Bevan Haddrell 137 52.69 |5"

Weiti Taiberrious J Aislabe 134 51.54 |6"

Dream Come True Dana Hawkins 131 50.38 | 7"

Dynamite Danielle Kirby 126 48.46 | 8"
Class 4: 1.3 Judge — Anne Watts
Back # Horse Rider Mark % Place
228890 | Rio de Janerio Samantha Shaw C1 197 75.77 1
224728 | Glenardon Inishmore | Julie McDonald 187 71.92 2"
221237 | Morrocco-Chino Ella Poole-Crowe C1 176 67.69 3
231965 | Glenvar Black Prince | Olivia Bryce CN 172 |66.15 |47
228550 | My Odakota Hannah Underwood 171 65.77 |5
228815 | Pekarau Dior Debbie Martin 168 16462 |6"
231519 | Sjlands Alhambra Christine Colls CN 163 6269 |7
1230139 | Mr McCloud Rebecca Donovan 156 |60 8"
230162 | Sophistication Sarah Scott C1 147 56.54 g
231730 | Awesome Rebel Lindsay Attwood 139 53.46 10"
21321 | Bootylicious Rachel Haddrell CN 130 |50 117




Class 5: 2.1

Judge —Kay Flintoff

Back # Horse Rider Mark % Place
225888 Tiki Tour BM Jane Dickson C1 148 61.67 1%t =
220944 Sydney 2000 Lindsay Attwood 148 61.67 1% =
14695 McQuade Lauren Kenrick CN 146 |60.83 |3T
224241 | Britannica MVNZ Denise Lincoln 145 16042 [4"=
24050 Pi-pious Debbie Mason 145 6042 |47=
231948 | Drakkar Kate Wood 142 5917 |60
224728 Glenardon Inishmore Julie McDonald C2 141 58.75 7"
228815 | Pekarau Dior Debbie Martin 140 5833 8"
225834 | Mohawk Denise Lincoln 138 | 57.5 o"
29288 Sunday’s Dream Catcher | Noela Duffus G2 137 57.08 10"
221237 Morrocco-Chino Elia Poole-Crowe C1 136 [ 56.67 | 11D
22444 Gazelle Ulrike Gerstenberger CN 123 51.25 12™
Class 6:2.3 Judge —Julia Fraser
Back # Horse Rider Mark % Place
24050 Pi-pious Debbie Mason 164 168.33 | 1
220944 Sydney 2000 Lindsay Attwood 158 65.83 | 2"
225834 Mohawk Denise Lincoln 152 63.33 | 3™
225888 | Tiki Tour BM Jane Dickson C1 151 |62.92 |40
224241 | Britannica MVNZ Denise Lincoln 150 625 |57
231948 | Drakkar Kate Wood 148 617 |67
228815 | Pekarau Dior Debbie Martin 147 16125 |77
29288 Sunday’s Dream Catcher | Noela Duffus 138|575 |gh
14695 McQuade Lauren Kenrick CN | 131 54,58 | 9"
22444 Gazelle Ulrike Gerstenberger CN | 129 53.75 | 10"




Dressage Northland
Opening Tournament
Class 7 -- Level 3 : 3.1

Arena

Back
# HQrse Rider

228826 Abbey II Melanie Dougan

25386 Altitude Graham Fox ‘

30171 Keltremain Angela ‘Ha|e_s
10008 Kabo Kauri Hazel Squires C2
226425 Stone-River Sahne Carrisa vFlavvell CZ
230554 Matawhero Talenta Helen Taylor

28145 Tabora Sally Beaven

Class 8 : 3.3

220825

Ngahere Romeo

Mihi Shepherd

sunaay; «2 Ispe=rtT T

judge 1: Debbie Rivers
judae 2: Kav Flintoff

judge 1 judge 2
156 62.40% 160 64‘_.00% 63.200 -
‘155 62.00% 150 60.00% 7 61.__000 v
155 62.00% 144 57.60% 59800 13
” 147 | 5880% | 143 57.20"/? ] SSfOOO
7135. 54.db°/§ 131 52.40% 53.200
e - v o ; .

S S

Judge -Julia Fraser

228826 \ Abbey Il Melanie Dougan \ 227 \ 63.06
10008 \ Kabo Kauri ‘ Hazel Squires 205
P5386 \ Altitude raham Fox 203
Po171 \ Keltremain Angela Hales 201 55.83
Ezmzs ‘ S/R Sahne ‘ Carrisa Flavell ' 191 \ 53.@ 6" J

Class 9 : 4.1

Judge —Debbie Rivers

rBack # Horse

' Rider ‘ Mark ‘ % ’{ Place

r220825 ‘ Ngahere Romeo

\ Mihi Shepherd ‘ 197

E1.56 ‘ 1t

223598 \ W/down Kristopher

Rebecca Donovan

Emes

\ Gliewitz

) Janet Fox

Cacal

Class 10: 4.3

Judge —Julia Fraser

Fack # ‘ Horse

Bder j % Place

220825 Ngahere Romeo Mihi Shepherd 62.56 | 1%
223598 W/down Kristopher Rebecca Donovan 61.28 28
(25146 \ Gliewitz \ Janet Fox 749.744 3
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Class 11 : 5.1

Judge —Julia Fraser

Back # Horse Rider Mark % Place
22819 Southern Boy Diana Sonerson 241 63.42 | 1%
26757 Easy Tiger Kate Wood 226 | 59.47 | 2™
223598 W/down Kristopher Rebecca Donovan 211 55 83 3rd
Class 12 : 5.3 Judge —-Debbie Rivers

Back # Horse Rider Mark % Place
21640 My Monty Coralie Bryant 206 | 58.86 | 1°
29034 HR Wizeman Lesley Norrie 201 57.43 | 2™
22819 Southern Boy Diana Sonerson 200 57.14 | 3
26757 Easy Tiger Kate Wood 195 | 55.71 | 4"
27272 A/Kindred Spirit Caroline Wilson 183 52.29 | 5"
Class 13 :6.1 Judge -Julia Fraser

Back # Horse Rider Mark % Place
28862 Aspiration Catherine Scott 240 | 57.14 | 1%
21640 My Monty Coralie Bryant 220 [52.86 | 2™
29034 HR Wizeman Lesley Norrie 211 5024 | 3¢
27272 A/Kindred Spirit Caroline Wilson 183 4357 | 4"




